
Officers & Directors:

President Phil Rollins bliaprez@baylake.org

Vice President Terry Coss terry.e.coss@xcelenergy.com

Secretary Audrey Dietsch adietsch@att.net

Treasurer Open

Director David Devins davidd953@msn.com

Director Josh Goolsbee jgoolsbee@charter.net

Director Amy Grady Amy@amygrady.com

Director Phil Malkerson pmalkerson@gmail.com

Director Bobbie Keller bobbie@kellerwrites.com

Director Jennifer Qualen qjennifer3@comcast.net

Director Matt Qualen mattqualen10@gmail.net

Director Chris Ruttger chris@ruttgers.com

Director Open

Committee Chairs:

AIS Prevention Phil Rollins bliaprez@baylake.org

Aquatic Plant Management David Devins davidd953@msn.com

Bay Lake Ambassadors Amy Grady Amy@amygrady.com

Breezes Bobbie Keller bobbie@kellerwrites.com

Church Camp Liaisons Gary & Carol Malek malekonbay@gmail.com

Environmental Protection Fund Bruce Johnson bruce@baylakerealty.com

Facebook Page Scott Shekels baywebmaster@baylake.org

Fireworks Josh Goolsbee, Charlie Zajicek jgoolsbee@charter.net, czajicek34@gmail.com

Fishing Resources Matt Qualen mattqualen10@gmail.com

History Paul Erickson ericksonpaulsue@aol.com

Legal & Government Amy Grady Amy@amygrady.com

Membership Betty Marquardt mbmarquardt@msn.com

Nominations Bruce Johnson bruce@baylakerealty.com

Runtilla Jimmy Bye jbye@avenet.net

Security Larry LaTourneau ctboss_1999@yahoo.com

Shoreline Protection Brent Souder brentonjaysouder@hotmail.com

Water Quality Terry Coss terry.e.coss@xcelenergy.com

Water Safety Karl Krueger kkrueger5@comcast.net

Website Scott Shekels, Paul & Ward Erickson baywebmaster@baylake.org, ericksonpaulsue@aol.com


